The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: SF BAY AREA MUTUAL AID 2025-09-01 to 2025-09-30

Settled
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2025-09-09
2025-09-09
2025-09-09
2025-09-09
2025-09-09
2025-09-10
2025-09-11
2025-09-11
2025-09-11
2025-09-11
2025-09-11
2025-09-12
2025-09-15
2025-09-15
2025-09-16
2025-09-16
2025-09-17
2025-09-17
2025-09-17
2025-09-18
2025-09-18
2025-09-18
2025-09-18
2025-09-18
2025-09-19
2025-09-22
2025-09-22
2025-09-22
2025-09-24
2025-09-24
2025-09-25
2025-09-25
2025-09-25
2025-09-25
2025-09-25
2025-09-25
2025-09-25
2025-09-25

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Fiscal sponsorship fee for 8/25 to 8/31
Donation from Morgan Feeney
Donation from Evelyn
Donation from Greg Barber
Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/1 to 9/7
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Claire Li
Donation from Kirstie mah
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Sarah Piper-Goldberg
Donation from Nina Moore
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Hrishikesh Bodas
Donation from Tessa Siegel
Donation from Tyler Wilson
Donation from Maura Dentino
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Alyssa Burns
Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/8 to 9/14
HCB.HACKCLUB.COM 135159503
Donation from Anonymous Donor

Dinner for SF Mutual Aid fundraiser tickets

Donation from Brittany Garza
ACH to Sophie Graves

ACH to Violet Johnson

Donation from Gabriel Kaufman
Donation from Calla Martyn
Donation from Laura Brisbane
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from SC

Donation from An Owomoyela
Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/15 to 9/21
Donation from Rosalie Chan
Donation from Shelby Koenig
Donation from Whitney Thayer
Donation from Meagan Olive
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Hannah Thorner
Donation from Claire Jurgensen
Donation from Natalie Heflin
Donation from Erica Seidman
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Jessica Hollinger
Donation from Anonymous Donor

ID

txn vgHerqr
txn 78HnBL9
txn 5SwHRV4k
txn QmHLzo8
txn gkHXXa0
txn GkH4zAR
txn YRHKxWm
txn QmHL9pp
txn 9KHy7rv
txn ZeHZ9W8
txn gnHPJW2
txn evHRolx
txn JxHVEXz
txn LgHbRNE
txn EyHPwJW
txn JxHvvvr
txn vgHeewM
txn VOHLgan
txn 5SWHRRAE
txn MNHppgx
txn a8HBdbqg
txn evHRMdq
txn MNHpaWn
txn evVHRMXW
txn wNH]JXEQ
txn AWHx6NW
txn WBHA20X
txn 78HnggR
txn d7HagPb
txn 78HngbY
txn EyHPvG2
txn 8rHrkLe
txn zZVHyAAL
txn_78HnrxN
txn R2HoPZY
txn LgHbxpo
txn BZH84Nb
txn PVH5Epk
txn JxHvNoO
txn evHReOr
txn 66HOree
txn LgHbzEx
txn xQHNyZA
txn VOHLV2n
txn R2HoEze
txn QmHLrOk

Amount

-$21.97
$50.00
$20.00
$50.00

-$15.40
$10.76
$53.77
$26.89
$15.00
$10.00
$10.76
$50.00
$10.00

$5.38
$215.06
$21.51
$53.77
$20.00
$53.77
$20.00
-$40.37
$1,632.83
$11.95
-$540.00
$50.00
-$500.00
-$500.00
$50.00
$20.00
$43.02
$43.02
$50.00
$10.00
-$133.76
$50.00
$30.00
$30.00
$5.00
$15.00
$25.00
$10.76
$32.26
$10.76
$21.51
$10.76
$107.53

Balance
$139.24
$117.27
$167.27
$187.27
$237.27
$221.87
$232.63
$286.40
$313.29
$328.29
$338.29
$349.05
$399.05
$409.05
$414.43
$629.49
$651.00
$704.77
$724.77
$778.54
$798.54
$758.17
$2,391.00
$2,402.95
$1,862.95
$1,912.95
$1,412.95
$912.95
$962.95
$982.95
$1,025.97
$1,068.99
$1,118.99
$1,128.99
$995.23
$1,045.23
$1,075.23
$1,105.23
$1,110.23
$1,125.23
$1,150.23
$1,160.99
$1,193.25
$1,204.01
$1,225.52
$1,236.28
$1,343.81




2025-09-25
2025-09-25
2025-09-26
2025-09-29
2025-09-29

Donation from Jina Su Mason

Donation from Sarah Mattison Earls

Donation from Erica Waligore

Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/22 to 9/28

Donation from Armen Garland

WITHDRAWN: $1,779.64. DEPOSITED: $3,036.35.

txn MNHpES86
txn 4dH54be
txn oyHKXBO
txn 0eHgNv8
txn PVH5B0OX

$32.26
$16.13
$5.00
-$28.14
$26.89

$1,376.07
$1,392.20
$1,397.20
$1,369.06
$1,395.95
$1,395.95

SF Bay Area Mutual Aid is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499.
The above transactions are from SF Bay Area Mutual Aid's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



